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STATEMENT OF DEMANDS FOR GRANTS FOR 2020-2021

Volume 1/2

GodPolly  GodPaliodh &o&)oéov‘b«ﬁ &6&@ [3iad
JoBy  FOS

(The figures shown in italics represent "Charged" Expenditure)

Demand Service or Administration to PS> NG Head of Account
Number which the Demand relates
o @ ®)
I o235 BP0 ot
STATE LEGISLATURE
2011  oresg RS S0otid 2011 State Legislature
2059 8 Sy 2059 Public Works
2071 00, BHE DA DBedoed 2071 Pension and Other Retirement Benefits
FSIOVLL NN VDY)
I 1358 &0, 0, HOLL
GOVERNOR AND COUNCIL OF
MINISTERS
2012 588y & 2012 Governor
2013 oo DOk 2013 Council of Ministers
n PgORPLS
ADMINISTRATION OF JUSTICE
2014 DegohrLS 2014 Administration of Justice
2052 D000 Ferde KO3 2052 Secretariat General Services
2059 8 S8y 2059 Public Works
4059 08 S8y TR Déweots HACIPH0 4059 Capital Outlay on Public Works

FESEs DOFPOS SO0
Q) ¥eo
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
AND ELECTIONS
2014

2015
2051
2052
2059
2070
2220

2235
2251

2062
3451
3454

4070

0Rmg, Oe3ggm 00K
OO
REVENUE, REGISTRATION AND
RFIIFF
2029
2030

2052

EVIIOVWRLIN

o)&');}@.)

05 DO ENo

DAOAH FPerdes DOzl
08 S8y

BBS DO DO
BONVLICA SIS To VRS vl W
Foqn¥ 23¢5e5 SO Dogsasin
DDPLONND - Fodn DO
e

DATOOD B8 DO
e S5 © OB, (fEed
DSBS0EN

BBE DOFPOS DO Déets
QAR50

2P0
PosdL, OBYyESE
DT Ferdes KOgen

2014
2015
2051
2052
2059
2070
2220

2235
2251

2062
3451
3454

4070

2029
2030
2052

Administration of Justice
Elections

Public Service Commission
Secretariat General Services
Public Works

Other Administrative Services
Information and Publicity
Social Security and Welfare
Secretariat Social Services

Vigilance
Secretariat Economic Services
Census Surveys and Statistics

Capital Outlay on Other Administrative
Services

Land Revenue
Stamps and Registration
Secretariat General Services

2



2020-2021 &5° grody §°680 EedPoti

(AR5 T 5° WP @o3ew 0 BV agalaly S dotrodorod)
S383 &edratsy Gross Demand

oSreh Recoveries

(Srarohen ogoes’ Rupees in Lakhs)
Q88 oIg0%esn Net Expenditure

ek 63 FTRS Igein K6
= o B3og FSLSSEAA 35030630
593(3)5 NENE GoSPolld 593&)8 VENE SIOPLH “
- . ¥ Revenue Capital Total Net
Revenue Capital Total Gross  Revenue  Capital Total .
: 4-7) (5-8) Expenditure
Demand Recoveries
(6-9)

4) ©) (6) @) (8) 9) (10) 11) (12)
3,58.43 3,58.43 . .. 3,58.43 3,58.43
98,50.14 98,50.14 98,50.14 98,50.14
14,88.76 14,88.76 14,88.76 14,88.76
13,10.69 13,10.69 13,10.69 13,10.69

37,90.10 37,90.10 37,90.10 37,90.10

755,85.46 120,00.00 875,85.46 755,85.46 120,00.00 875,85.46

37,24.95 37,24.95 37,24.95 37,24.95

596,34.28 8,35.70 604,69.98 596,34.28 8,35.70 604,69.98

0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10
5479,87.68  3338,19.19 8818,06.87  1491,00.00 1491,00.00 3988,87.68 3338,19.19 7327,06.87




STATEMENT OF DEMANDS FOR GRANTS FOR 2020-2021

Volume 1/2 (The figures shown in italics represent "Charged" Expenditure)

GodPots)  GodPotiodd KotoBons DO N S

Qo TS
Demand Service or Administration to WS DN Head of Account
Number which the Demand relates

n @ ©)

2053  egr ol 2053 District Administration

2059 DS Sy 2059 Public Works

2070 S HOPLS DOV 2070 Other Administrative Services

2075 QA Perder DO 2075 Miscellaneous General Services

2235 Podw¥ a3E SH0050 DoSdain 2235 Social Security and Welfare

2245 ¥y JH0Sgaoen 2245 Relief on Account of Natural Calamities
POITARSHINS) (SR X0 IoV O I

2506 &3P0y Seeen 2506 Land Reforms

3454 e3wrer O%© JVIW, (SEaeel 3454 Census Surveys and Statistics
DSBS00

3475 %8 rorde 8 Doz 3475 Other General Economic Services

4070 238 DoFOS KOgow Dévets 4070 Capital Outlay on Other Administrative
EINTeR oW Services

4250 BB Podn¥ DOUD Héwwé 4250 Capital Outlay on Other Social Services
QAR50

Y INENSN
EXCISE ADMINISTRATION

2039 T°Q9 D 0w 2039 State Excise

4070 2SS DOFOS KOgowP Déexts 4070 Capital Outlay on Other Administrative
ENTeb oW Services

Vil Telesg D) © P
COMMERCIAL TAXES

ADMINISTRATION
2040 @050y 5sw, TPgAPEN I 2040 Taxes on Sales, Trade etc.,

PR Y €

3604 ¥ DoQUBD, Dowrondors 3604 Compensation and Assignments to Local
QPO SHDOTFELW, Bodies and Panchayat Raj Institutions
3EP0N0R)EN

4070 8BS DorOS KOz Dénedts 4070 Capital Outlay on Other Administrative
QIR Services

Vil BTPERPLS
TRANSPORT ADMINISTRATION
2230 0¥ 0Ok &ard Sy 2230 Labour and Employment
2041 PIPSSHLP DI e 2041 Taxes on Vehicles

4059 05 S8y R Déweots AACIFHS0 4059 Capital Outlay on Public Works

4070 8BS DorOS KOz Dénexts 4070 Capital Outlay on Other Administrative
QAR50 Services
IX 08 FOS, Vs, 0030
S0OASN KiEToE DadBainen
FISCAL ADMINISTRATION,
PLANNING SURVEYS AND

STATISTICS
2048 2008w Bhow) OF HB0ee $o¢d 2048  Appropriation for Reduction or Avoidance
DASIPCISD of Debt
2049 56 DYoo 2049 Interest Payments
2052 DOTPLCH Perdes KO 2052 Secretariat General Services
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2020-2021 &5° [Pody §°6%0 GoSPol

(S8 7 &5 P05 9050 '3 TN aSpQADa LD Dorlodontod)

383 &edratsy Gross Demand

oSQreh Recoveries

(Graroen &0’ Rupees in Lakhs)
QES oIgoSaesn Net Expenditure

et 63 ERTEN Sgad 256
N el [SISIVE NG 5030650
[SISASH DEVE GoSPolid Ba3Sag FEIEAT SOFH S
- . ¥ Revenue Capital Total Net
Revenue Capital Total Gross  Revenue  Capital Total .
. 4-7) (5-8) Expenditure
Demand Recoveries
(6-9)
(4) ) 6) 0 8 9 (10) 11 (12)
148,08.69 148,08.69 148,08.69 148,08.69
346,50.59 5,00.00 351,50.59 346,50.59 5,00.00 351,50.59
254,93.82 254,93.82 254,93.82 254,93.82
19539,47.63  13915,10.68  33454,58.31 19539,47.63  13915,10.68 33454,58.31
19683,88.70 405,48.00 20089,36.70  2328,04.27 2328,04.27 17355,84.43 405,48.00 17761,32.43




STATEMENT OF DEMANDS FOR GRANTS FOR 2020-2021

Volume 1/2

GodPal)  GedPaliody &02)0@0»‘3:3 ﬁé&:&) (31~

oy TS

Demand Service or Administration to
Number which the Demand relates

(The figures shown in italics represent "Charged" Expenditure)

Head of Account

n @ ©)

2054 e, SH© A7 2054 Treasury and Accounts Administration

2059 DS Sy 2059 Public Works

2071 20w, YeHY DA DSedoed 2071 Pension and Other Retirement Benefits
POIOV NN IVISY)

2075 QA Porder DOV 2075 Miscellaneous General Services

2235 Pod¥ 2 00k DoZasn 2235 Social Security and Welfare

3425 %S FY00 D08°%S 3425 Other Scientific Research

3451  JdrooH ©o O g0en 3451 Secretariat Economic Services

3454 e3wrer O%© JVIW, (SEaeel 3454 Census Surveys and Statistics
DSBS00

4070 8BS Do KOz Dénedts 4070 Capital Outlay on Other Administrative
QIR0 Services

4059 05 S8y P DG 4059 Capital Outlay on Plublic Works
QTIPS

4235 Fodnd a3, DoSSosng Hewedts 4235 Capital Outlay on Social Security and
QARS8 Welfare

5475 383 Forde wdf GOgvuR 5475 Capital Outlay on Other General Economic
ENLE DRATIP(Ia0 Services

6003 TRy Dabehs @otheh sovgasin 6003 Internal Debt of the State Government

6004 S0 LaDBD ot @X»sﬂ)égv 6004 Loans and Advances from the Central
2OVEPLD, BGPIRNN () Government (Charged)
RISE)

6075 QD Pirdg OO 6075 Loans for Miscellaneous and General
2OVEISVEN Services

7610  Dahedy elyrhen SdOS ar08 7610 Loans to Government Servants etc.,
2AVEISVEN

7810 098 0%;17 éé?z’é&)w 7810 Inter State Settlement

X 308980018 LS
HOME ADMINISTRATION

2052 D000 Ferde O30 2052 Secretariat General Services

2055 O 2055 Police

2056 @%% 2056 Jails

2058 S, Soogies 2058 Stationery and Printing

2059 08 Sy 2059 Public Works

2070 258 DHOFPOS X)é&‘(»w 2070 Other Administrative Services

2235 Pod¥ 2 aO0sn HoZasn 2235 Social Security and Welfare

4055 O DEVWE DI 4055 Capital Outlay on Police

4058  Sgies SHOOIN PRV D Déwwé 4058 Capital Outlay on Stationery and Printing
QIR0

4070 2SS DOFOS KOgowP Déeots 4070 Capital Outlay on Other Administrative
EINTeR e W) Services

4235 Podn¥ e, DoSshasing Héwedts 4235 Capital Outlay on Social Security and

DASIFI50

Welfare




2020-2021 &5° [Pody §°6%0 GoSPol

(S8 7 &5 P05 9050 '3 TN aSpQADa LD Dorlodontod)

(Graroen &0’ Rupees in Lakhs)

83 Gedrotty Gross Demand oSQreh Recoveries QES oIgoSaesn Net Expenditure
FNBIn ¥
Shgalh 363 5”?“” da3og Dt 505905
[SISASH FEIAVA GoSPolid Ba3Sag FEIEAT SOFH M
- . ¥ Revenue Capital Total Net
Revenue Capital Total Gross  Revenue  Capital Total .
. (4-7) (5-8) Expenditure
Demand Recoveries (6-9)
(4) () (6) @) (8) ) (10) (11) (12)
0.01 . 0.01 0.01 . 0.01
5425,21.04 563,50.51 5988,71.55 5425,21.04 563,50.51 5988,71.55




STATEMENT OF DEMANDS FOR GRANTS FOR 2020-2021

Volume 1/2

GodPal)  GedPaliody &02)0@0»‘3:3 ﬁé&:&) (31~

oy TS

(The figures shown in italics represent "Charged" Expenditure)

Demand Service or Administration to WP DG Head of Account
Number which the Demand relates
0 @ B)
XI Fg OO aSSasooen
ROADS AND BUILDINGS
2059 0P8 S8y 2059 Public Works
2070 S HOPLS DOV 2070 Other Administrative Services
2216 HyX° QTPEdn 2216 Housing
3051  &uliBaden, SEn T 3051 Ports and Light Houses
3053 8 DSreSoSeSesn 3053 Civil Aviation
3054 &, So@Sen 3054 Roads and Bridges
3055 &' Sarer 3055 Road Transport
3451 DQP00d @O DO 3451 Secretariat Economic Services
4059 )5 B58p"R Wt AACTIRIND 4059  Capital Outlay on Public Works
4216 (5)3° QTP gD D2k 4216 Capital Outlay on Housing
QACIRISN
5051 &.&Beden, Sew FTw Héwedds 5051 Capital Outlay on Ports and Light Houses
QAR50
5054 6"9@, SoBIVD 12 5054 Capital Outlay on Roads and Bridges
QAP0
7055 &' Sarer STE0 20008508 7055 Loans for Road Transport
Xl PSP Adg
SCHOOL EDUCATION
2059 8 Sy 2059 Public Works
2202 rorde g 2202 General Education
2204 écﬁw, [N mgmw 2204 Sports and Youth Services
2205 8¢, Doy 0@ 2205 Art and Culture
2251 QOO0 - o8 KOy 2251 Secretariat Social Services
4202 &’)Cﬁé, ééw, &, K)o?\)&_éeﬁ)e)g 4202 Capital Outlay on Education, Sports, Art
202G AT IS0 and Culture
Xill G5y & aisg
HIGHER EDUCATION
2202 rorde g 2202 General Education
2205 ¥, (‘()oK)Zre)@ 2205 Art and Culture
2251  DOPO0NE) - ol HOgoen 2251 Secretariat Social Services
2515 988 plerdldyG sOgESeoey 2515 Other Rural Development Programmes
3454 e SO bésoo, el 3454 Census Surveys and Statistics
DSBS0
4202 QeSg, Scsen, EY, Doy YR 4202 Capital Outlay on Education, Sports, Art

DE0RG DOCIFHSD

and Culture

8



2020-2021 &5° [Pody §°6%0 GoSPol

(S8 7 &5 P05 9050 '3 TN aSpQADa LD Dorlodontod)

(Graroen &0’ Rupees in Lakhs)

83 Gedrotty Gross Demand oSQreh Recoveries QES oIgoSaesn Net Expenditure
et 63 ERTEN Sgad 256
> o [SISIVE NG 5030650
[SISASH DEVE GoSPolid Ba3Sag FEIEAT SOFH M
- . ¥ Revenue Capital Total Net
Revenue Capital Total Gross  Revenue  Capital Total .
. 4-7) (5-8) Expenditure
Demand Recoveries (6-9)
(4) () (6) @) (8) ) (10) (11) (12)
3,01.00 1,10.00 4,11.00 3,01.00 1,10.00 4,11.00
3975,73.06  2353,83.92 6329,56.98 . 3.70 3.70 3975,73.06 2353,80.22 6329,53.28
19355,31.74  3248,69.68 22604,01.42 19355,31.74 3248,69.68 22604,01.42
1782,12.65 494,84.58 2276,97.23 1782,12.65 494,84.58 2276,97.23




STATEMENT OF DEMANDS FOR GRANTS FOR 2020-2021

Volume 1/2

GodPal)  GedPaliody &02)0@0»‘3:3 ﬁé&:&) (31~
Sy TS

(The figures shown in italics represent "Charged" Expenditure)

Demand Service or Administration to WP DG Head of Account
Number which the Demand relates
0 @ B)
XIv Seeag W2SYQ Sodosw 3¥e
SKILL DEVELOPMENT AND
TRAINING
2203 Po33E Hidg 2203 Technical Education
4202 g, écﬁu), 5, Doy g0 4202 Capital Outlay on Education, Sports, Art
260206 DACIP(ISD and Culture
XV Ecben ot cinssesss DOV
SPORTS AND YOUTH SERVICES
2204 §cien, ofoasesed 0O gK0e 2204 Sports and Youth Services
2251 DOIPLONN0 - Pod8 KOy 2251 Secretariat Social Services
4202 &g, §ken, 8, Doy YU 4202 Capital Outlay on Education, Sports, Art
20206 A0 and Culture
XVI Qég oOAw 6:95%50
MEDICAL AND HEALTH
2210  Bidgo aobO0 LerS'tigo 2210 Medical and Public Health
2211 $0€n02) D80S0 2211 Family Welfare
2225 QP BoS0w, REFL0 2225 Welfare of Scheduled Castes, Scheduled
A0, ¥Y T TGS ¢S Tribes and Other Backward Classes
DoSeddo
2251  DQPO0DHEN - ol HOgoen 2251 Secretariat Social Services
3435 @88 TR0, DOJTW 3435 Ecology and Environment
3454 e3wrer OF© HVIW, (SEel 3454 Census Surveys and Statistics
RSBS00
4210 Jgasn OO Laedtigaing 4210 Capital Outlay on Medical and Public
260206 DACIP(I0 Health
6210 Iidgo a0k LerS'tige §EK 6210 Loans for Medical and Public Health
2O0VEISVEN
XVl 2S0QRVDS AP HOAK Héea

(PN
MUNICIPAL ADMINISTRATION
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

2052
2215
2216

2217
2230
2251

DR Fordes KOgen
QY DEHT°, POHNPg0

B° T°Ed0

D ONSHR

08 OO &G SN
ORTPOONI - PodnE DOl

2052
2215
2216
2217

2230
2251

Secretariat General Services
Water Supply and Sanitation
Housing

Urban Development

Labour and Employment
Secretariat Social Services

10



2020-2021 &5° [Pody §°6%0 GoSPol

(56708) T &° S @05ew '3P0 IO afyabatn S0 Doaredordodd) (Erarahen w&oes Rupees in Lakhs)
83 Gedrotty Gross Demand oSQreh Recoveries QES oIgoSaesn Net Expenditure
et 63 ERTEN Sgad 256
N el [SISIVE NG 5030650
[SISASH QG EadPatd Ba3Sag QE0WE SOrEh S .
- . Revenue Capital Total Net

Revenue Capital Total Gross  Revenue  Capital Total .

. 4-7) (5-8) Expenditure
Demand Recoveries

(6-9)

(4) () (6) @) (8) ) (10) (11) (12)

0.10 . 0.10 . .. . 0.10 . 0.10
690,63.08 166,00.94 856,64.02 . . . 690,63.08 166,00.94 856,64.02
136,20.41 51,00.00 187,20.41 . . . 136,20.41 51,00.00 187,20.41

9251,59.39  2167,88.76 11419,48.15 . . . 9251,59.39 2167,88.76 11419,48.15
6946,59.24  1203,64.71 8150,23.95 . . . 6946,59.24 1203,64.71 8150,23.95
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STATEMENT OF DEMANDS FOR GRANTS FOR 2020-2021

Volume 1/2

BodPols)  GedPoliody Ho2do®owS {oéog“w (31~
Ro8y  Frod

Demand Service or Administration to

Number which the Demand relates

(The figures shown in italics represent "Charged" Expenditure)

Head of Account

WO @
3604 PR¥ DoPORD, Dowrondor 3604 Compensation and Assignments to Local
QPO SHDOTFSLIW, Bodies and Panchayat Raj Institutions
3@"0&.)00".))&1)
4215 Q& VDT, rONgn Heweaés 4215  Capital Outlay on Water Supply and
ENTebu oW Sanitation
4217 DEEPRSHB P DEw6 4217 Capital Outlay on Urban Development
QAP0
6215 e DSDHT°, aroHdge 500 6215 Loans for Water Supply and Sanitation
2AVEPELN
6217 DTS YOS 2oVEPLD 6217 Loans for Urban Development
XVl 5 QT°y g0
HOUSING
2216 HyX° QUPgEdn 2216 Housing
2235 Podw¥ 238 00w DoZasiedn 2235 Social Security and Welfare
2251  DOPO0NE - ol HOgoen 2251 Secretariat Social Services
6216 ()P QTen §EH avedney 6216 Loans for Housing
XIX ISAUS oA WIR VeTos\V)
FBDo20TPeN
INFORMATION AND PUBLIC
RELATIONS
2220 DSewrdsin a0 Hurrdain 2220 Information and Publicity
2235 Podw¥ 23 005w DoZaSisdn 2235 Social Security and Welfare
4220  DaSrurdain H0akn PurdSng 4220 Capital Outlay on Information and Publicity
DENE DICIPISN
XX 08, §0°yPoPe, BP0
200050 IS 3ed5 Made
LABOUR, FACTORIES, BOILERS
& INSURANCE MEDICAL
SERVICES
2210 Jdgo 000k erd’tigo 2210 Medical and Public Health
2230 0¥ OO0k ard SuS 2230 Labour and Employment
2251 DOPO0HS - Fodd DOgoen 2251 Secretariat Social Services
4250 BB Podn¥ DOUD Héweé 4250 Capital Outlay on Other Social Services
FeloeVhleN )
4210 G3c5gasn HOOK0 Dewdtigaog 4210 Capital Outlay on Medical and Public
2026 AT IS0 Health
XXI Fod0¥ Gﬁogéﬁbo
SOCIAL WELFARE
2225 chirgtap Foessoew, ;zcm“g%» 2225 Welfare of Scheduled Castes, Scheduled

AN, YBE FeFeobesd S
Doeddo

Tribes and Other Backward Classes

12



2020-2021 &5° [Pody §°6%0 GoSPol

(AP« €5 1RO ©oTew T 30 S50l S DodoBordodd)
383 &edratsy Gross Demand

oSQreh Recoveries

(Graroen &0’ Rupees in Lakhs)
QES oIgoSaesn Net Expenditure

et 63 ERTEN Sgad 256
> o [SISIVE NG 5030650
[SISASH DEVE GoSPolid Ba3Sag NG SOFLH e,
- . ¥ Revenue Capital Total Net
Revenue Capital Total Gross  Revenue  Capital Total .
. 4-7) (5-8) Expenditure
Demand Recoveries (6-9)
(4) ) 6) 0 8 9 (10) 11 (12)
3691,78.95 3691,78.95 3691,78.95 . 3691,78.95
261,56.69 1,00.00 262,56.69 261,56.69 1,00.00 262,56.69
601,36.96 601,36.96 601,36.96 . 601,36.96
9158,41.20 73,10.05 9231,51.25 9158,41.20 73,10.05 9231,51.25
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STATEMENT OF DEMANDS FOR GRANTS FOR 2020-2021

Volume 1/2

BodPols)  GedPoliody Ho2do®owS {oéog“w (31~
Ro8y  Frod

Demand Service or Administration to

Number which the Demand relates

(The figures shown in italics represent "Charged" Expenditure)

Head of Account

) ®)
2230 0¥ SOO0KL @ard Su S 2230 Labour and Employment
2235 Podw¥ 2 005w Do3aSisdn 2235 Social Security and Welfare
2251 DOIPOORN0 - Pod8 KOy 2251 Secretariat Social Services
4225 3.)&5",8%)0 Foess0ew, Z)Ci)“g&a,\) 4225 Capital Outlay on Welfare of Scheduled
AN, YOG Ie0Feobeds Castes, Scheduled Tribes and Other
SBNELELOD HEN20E DIGITHIN0 Backward Classes
XXl 23052°¢D K)ogcﬁ)o
TRIBAL WELFARE
2225 QUFD BoOS0w, RAEFL0 2225 Welfare of Scheduled Castes, Scheduled
1o SV To AR TrINE L Te ol W) Tribes and Other Backward Classes
No8edo
3054 &g, So@Sen 3054 Roads and Bridges
4225 Qg0 Howne, AUEPg0 4225 Capital Outlay on Welfare of Scheduled
(To[OVAE-ITe I NS AT Castes, Scheduled Tribes and Other
SBHLELOD DEN2E DACIPHIN0 Backward Classes
XX 3882065 BBHEL DoSddo
BACKWARD CLASSES WELFARE
2225 QUFL BoOS0w, REFL0 2225 Welfare of Scheduled Castes, Scheduled
A0, YBY T TeobesS ¢S Tribes and Other Backward Classes
POIN S
2251 DQIPLODSD - Podn KJéong» 2251 Secretariat Social Services
4225 EQCi)"geQJo Foessoew, 33(‘.25“5&@» 4225 Capital Outlay on Welfare of Scheduled
AN, YOG Ie0Feobes Castes, Scheduled Tribes and Other
BB HEN2E DIGITIN0 Backward Classes
XXIV Q_JD'“O(‘SO K)og‘ﬁ)o
MINORITY WELFARE
2075 QD Perder DO 2075 Miscellaneous General Services
2225 3.)&5",8%)0 Foess0ew, Z)Ci)“g&a,\) 2225 Welfare of Scheduled Castes, Scheduled
AN, YOG FeFeobesd S Tribes and Other Backward Classes
No8eo
2251 DOPO0HSN - Fodd DOgoen 2251 Secretariat Social Services
4225 P OOSHL, RETFL 4225 Capital Outlay on Welfare of Scheduled
DKM, ¥BE I 0EeobeS Castes, Scheduled Tribes and Other
SBNLELOD HEN2E DIAITHIS0 Backward Classes
XXV K9, 3% SO d¥erotho
DoSaddo
WOMEN, CHILD AND
DISABLED WELFARE
2235 Podn¥ a3ed SHOOKW Do 2235 Social Security and Welfare

14



2020-2021 &5° [Pody §°6%0 GoSPol

(AP« €5 1RO ©oTew T 30 S50l S DodoBordodd)
383 &edratsy Gross Demand

oSQreh Recoveries

(Graroen &0’ Rupees in Lakhs)
QES oIgoSaesn Net Expenditure

et 63 ERTEN Sgad 256
N el [SISIVE NG 5030650
[SISASH QG EadPatd Ba3Sag QE0WE SOrEh S .
- . Revenue Capital Total Net
Revenue Capital Total Gross  Revenue  Capital Total .
. 4-7) (5-8) Expenditure
Demand Recoveries
(6-9)
(4) () (6) @) (8) ) (10) (11) (12)
3084,45.46 149,87.86 3234,33.32 3084,45.46 149,87.86 3234,33.32
26891,18.42 43,63.33 26934,81.75 26891,18.42 43,63.33 26934,81.75
2055,13.39 50.00 2055,63.39 2055,13.39 50.00 2055,63.39
3188,06.78 267,95.10 3456,01.88 3188,06.78 267,95.10 3456,01.88

15



STATEMENT OF DEMANDS FOR GRANTS FOR 2020-2021

Volume 1/2 (The figures shown in italics represent "Charged" Expenditure)

GodPots)  GodPotiodd KotoBons DO N S

Qo TS
Demand Service or Administration to WS DN Head of Account
Number which the Demand relates

o @ @)

2236 3“;}35“&)‘*(‘50 2236 Nutrition
2251  DOP00NHE - Fod0d HOgoen 2251 Secretariat Social Services

4235 Podu¥ e, DoSsasing Héwedts 4235 Capital Outlay on Social Security and

EINTebu oW Welfare
XXVI 30 BT TPOD DoPO PO
ADMINISTRATION OF
RELIGIOUS ENDOWMENTS
2250 958 Pod0¥ éésxmw 2250 Other Social Services

XXVII o5 gaSP RS0
AGRICULTURE
2235 Pod¥ 2 aO0sw DoZassn 2235 Social Security and Welfare

2401 000 DoSES 2401 Crop Husbandry
2402 23rrS &L Dob&ed 2402 Soil and Water Conservation
2408 &6 Qug, Hilothden 2408 Food Storage and Ware Housing
2415 SgeSPod DO, Hidg 2415 Agricultural Research and Education
2435 &S Sgdrod FEgER0en 2435 Other Agricultural Programmes
2851 [pooes, ) BEGE DOFoen 2851 Village and Small Industries
3451 DQPO0D @08 DO 3451 Secretariat Economic Services
4401 Dot DodSBID DENeC 4401 Capital Outlay on Crop Husbandry
QIR0
4402 2rPS B30 DoBEHR IEVWE 4402 Capital Outlay on Soil and Water
ENTeR o W) Conservation
4415 5% dug NHEaHOR eV 4415 Capital Outlay on Food Storage and
Feloovble NV Warehousing
4435 B3 Sgdrol) TBgEBSOLR 4435 Capital Outlay on Other Agricultural
DEN208 DACIPIS0 Programmes
4851  [Paues, ISy B DOFOOR 4851 Capital Outlay on Village and Small
ENLE DRI Industries
XXVIII DH VoSG SoOA Sohys
DOFH
ANIMAL HUSBANDRY AND
FISHERIES
2403 5% Doddes 2403 Animal Husbandry
2405 Sodhyg DOF0 2405 Fisheries
2415 SgeSpad DO, Hidg 2415 Agricultural Research and Education
3451 DQP00d @08 DO 3451 Secretariat Economic Services
4403 D% D085 Héweats AAAITSn 4403  Capital Outlay on Animal Husbandry
4405 3-‘0@35 boégi;g_) a%pgga 4405 Capital Outlay on Fisheries
FeloeVhleN )
4415  SgaSra DO Mg P Déwedé 4415 Capital Outlay on Agricultural Research
IMRW and Education
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2020-2021 &5° [Pody §°6%0 GoSPol

(S8 7 &5 P05 9050 '3 TN aSpQADa LD Dorlodontod)

(Graroen &0’ Rupees in Lakhs)

83 Gedrotty Gross Demand oSQreh Recoveries QES oIgoSaesn Net Expenditure
et 63 ERTEN Sgad 256
> o [SISIVE NG 5030650
[SISASH DEVE GoSPolid Ba3Sag FEIEAT SOFH M
- . ¥ Revenue Capital Total Net
Revenue Capital Total Gross  Revenue  Capital Total .
. 4-7) (5-8) Expenditure
Demand Recoveries (6-9)
(4) () (6) @) (8) ) (10) (11) (12)
222,32.42 - 222,32.42 84,91.03 . 84,91.03 137,41.39 . 137,41.39
11221,45.61 421,37.23 11642,82.84 . 1.23 1.23 11221,45.61 421,36.00 11642,81.61
1002,47.37 277,66.00 1280,13.37 36.61 . 36.61 1002,10.76 277,66.00 1279,76.76
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STATEMENT OF DEMANDS FOR GRANTS FOR 2020-2021

Volume 1/2 (The figures shown in italics represent "Charged" Expenditure)

GodPots)  GodPotiodd KotoBons DO N S

Qo TS
Demand Service or Administration to WS DN Head of Account
Number which the Demand relates

n @ ®)
6403 X)é){)o:)(‘gé& 2000€3630€0 6403 Loans for Animal Husbandry
6404 >aH0FSrDS)08 avaow 6404 Loans for Dairy Development

XXX e, QS0 Foddy
Sz $060KH HOVBZL
FOREST, SCIENCE,
TECHNOLOGY AND
ENVIRONMENT

2402 3PS 250 DoB&Ed 2402 Soil and Water Conservation
2406 ¢ %“§7o, SSg SPEne 2406 Forestry and Wild Life
2810 5 00050 YSEUBND FokdISn 2810 New and Renewable Energy
3425  3SS Q0N DOFWS 3425 Other Scientific Research
3435 @d8e FRINW, HOITL 3435 Ecology and Environment
3451 DQP00D @08 DO 3451 Secretariat Economic Services
4406  ©&D FQ90, SSgrELOD Déeats 4406 Capital Outlay on Forestry and Wild Life
QACIRISN
XXX IS Te AN
CO-OPERATION
2425  DSPsES80 2425 Co-operation

4425 TS0 Hénet DACIPESn 4425  Capital Outlay on Co-operation
6425  DIPSE DoanSNLE sangeneny 6425 Loans for Co-Operation
XXXI Dowrodoes
PANCHAYATRAJ
2215 &3 DEDHT®, rOHNPgn 2215 Water Supply and Sanitation

2235 Pod¥ 2 aO0sw DoZasn 2235 Social Security and Welfare
2515 388 PSR 8gESwey 2515 Other Rural Development Programmes

3054 &g, So@Sen 3054 Roads and Bridges

3451 DOTPU0H 08 DO 3451 Secretariat Economic Services

3604 PI¥ DopoBod, Dowrondorsd 3604 Compensation and Assignments to Local
QoROHID SHOOIEESD, Bodies and Panchayat Raj Institutions
3EPON0R)LN

4215 Q& J8HT°, arodedgeing Dewedts 4215  Capital Outlay on Water Supply and
DASIPCISD Sanitation

4515 3B PAEPRS YO OgESSvwp 4515 Capital Outlay on Other Rural
FUARN PRI oVVa AW Development Programmes

5054 6695?), J)o@&ﬁog_) ;Je&\?g&)& 5054 Capital Outlay on Roads and Bridges
QACIPI3N
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2020-2021 &5° [Pody §°6%0 GoSPol

(87&7"@5:) &S LIPS @odew Eie] S Jegai)aiu S0 Do2)0Bdordodd) (Erarahen w&oes Rupees in Lakhs)
83 Gedrotty Gross Demand oSQreh Recoveries QES oIgoSaesn Net Expenditure
et 63 ERTEN Sgad 256
N el [SISIVE NG 5030650
[SISASH DEVE GoSPolid Ba3Sag FEIEAT SOFH M
- . ¥ Revenue Capital Total Net
Revenue Capital Total Gross  Revenue  Capital Total .
. 4-7) (5-8) Expenditure
Demand Recoveries (6-9)
(4) ) 6) 0 8 9 (10) 11 (12)
400,93.54 56,38.11 457,31.65 . - . 400,93.54 56,38.11 457,31.65
160,81.37 87,56.63 248,38.00 . - . 160,81.37 87,56.63 248,38.00
8446,36.69  2625,07.45 11071,44.14 . 2.06 2.06 8446,36.69 2625,05.39 11071,42.08
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STATEMENT OF DEMANDS FOR GRANTS FOR 2020-2021

Volume 1/2 (The figures shown in italics represent "Charged" Expenditure)

GodPots)  GodPotiodd KotoBons DO N S

Qo TS
Demand Service or Administration to WS DN Head of Account
Number which the Demand relates

o @ @)

XXX PoErdsy®
RURAL DEVELOPMENT
2235 Pod¥ 2 aO0sw DoZasosn 2235 Social Security and Welfare

2501  rovErRSyRs VB3 2501 Special Programmes for Rural
SLSTERVAWDY Development
2505 e eard Sy 2505 Rural Employment

2515 388 PRERASYE FEgEiweny 2515 Other Rural Development Programmes

3451  JdQroH ©o “(\)65&»00 3451 Secretariat Economic Services

4515 98 TSR SO et & 4515  Capital Outlay on Other Rural
Development Programmes
XXX %0 200K SoegBEt

Aedrsodiew
MAJOR AND MEDIUM
IRRIGATION
2700  erOEHE A ;pdodde 2700 Maijor Irrigation
2701 SeogdES® A Bt 2701 Medium Irrigation
2705  POIBL FrodhSnw wRSHR 2705 Command Area Development

2711 S8 Qardes, Sndutd ardodie 2711 Flood Control and Drainage

2801  d&oghng 2801 Power

3056 QFPohPS A& Sorew 3056 Inland Water Transport

3451 JQIrw0dH 0¥ DO gL 3451 Secretariat Economic Services

4700 2rOSE* Adrducion Héowé 4700 Capital Outlay on Major Irrigation
QACIRISN

4701 SoegE® QedardodiuD Léweat 4701 Capital Outlay on Medium Irrigation
QIR

4705 0L Frodhsne @RISR 4705 Capital Outlay on Command Area
202G A0 Development

4711 88 Qar8Es PRPUD DEets 4711 Capital Outlay on Flood Control Projects
FeloeVble N

4801  DeogdNE FEROOD deweals 4801 Capital Outlay on Power Projects
QIR0

XXXIV DSy BB QeIardotie
MINOR IRRIGATION

2702 05y BESE AE ardocdo 2702 Minor Irrigation

4702 Q3 SBH° A&rdodon Héoedts 4702 Capital Outlay on Minor Irrigation
FelooVble NV
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2020-2021 &5° [Pody §°6%0 GoSPol

(56708) T &° S @05ew '3P0 IO afyabatn S0 Doaredordodd) (Erarahen w&oes Rupees in Lakhs)
83 Gedrotty Gross Demand oSQreh Recoveries QES oIgoSaesn Net Expenditure
et 63 ERTEN Sgad 256
> o [SISIVE NG 5030650
[SISASH QG EadPatd Ba3Sag QE0WE SOrEh S .
- . Revenue Capital Total Net
Revenue Capital Total Gross  Revenue  Capital Total .
. 4-7) (5-8) Expenditure
Demand Recoveries
(6-9)
(4) () (6) @) (8) ) (10) (11) (12)
5685,37.03 1.00 5685,38.03 . . . 5685,37.03 1.00 5685,38.03
7,97.57 46,54.73 54,52.30 . . . 7,97.57 46,54.73 54,52.30
1043,76.81  9996,86.20 11040,63.01 36,31.23 . 36,31.23 1007,45.58 9996,86.20 11004,31.78
96.00 96.00 . . . . 96.00 96.00
100,07.03 645,86.74 745,93.77 . . . 100,07.03 645,86.74 745,93.77
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STATEMENT OF DEMANDS FOR GRANTS FOR 2020-2021

Volume 1/2

GodPal)  GedPaliody &02)0@0»‘3:3 ﬁé&:&) (31~

(The figures shown in italics represent "Charged" Expenditure)

Qo TS
Demand Service or Administration to WP DG Head of Account
Number which the Demand relates
n @ ©)
XXXV =AW
ENERGY
2045 Do, 66§Kno§ =3 Te] 2045 Other Taxes and Duties on Commodities
D0y &0, o¥anen and Services
2801  d&ogidag 2801 Power
2810  §'¢ 00 DSEGND FodSSn 2810 New and Renewable Energy
3451 DQP0d @08 DO 3451 Secretariat Economic Services
5051 &Cahen, S ST0uR adoet 5051 Capital Outlay on Ports and Light Houses
DOCIPS0
5425 Q90 SO0k DoegsSes 5425 Capital Outlay on Other Scientific and
DOFEHS 2 VLG DACIPHSN Environmental Research
6801  DcghyS FBL B 6801 Loans for Power Projects
2AVEISVEN
XXXVI DO & meémgaﬁn, SFO¥

D0 HOCIN DLW

INDUSTRIES & COMMERCE,
INFRASTRUCTURE AND
INVESTMENT

2408
2851

2852
2853

2875
3051

3053

3451
3453

4851

4853

4860

4875

5053

5475

6851

7053

GO dug, Nt
P08, W) B HOFSven

S0

DB 2D 3G 23S0
R0, LIS HOFSen

HBE HOFS

TN ) SV STAVIOLISVION
R JNNVNIOVILARNY

AT wo¥ DOz
QBB B8, S SN

Pes, W) BSH* HOFH0D
DEN2G DICIPHRSD

DS 2D 9SS0
DRt DEOOZS HOFSLD
DENE DASIPSD
AITTPHEL DOFROR
DEVEOE DACAPHSD

FBE DOFOOD 1EW2E

IV VoW

FESTISND 26 DASITHIS0

BBE Ferde 0¥ KOgUR
DEVE DACIPHSD
TPoes, Sy SO HOFOK

ERWANWISY)

FEe RNV CWANNWIR LW

ERWGNWISY)

2408
2851

2852
2853

2875
3051

3053

3451
3453

4851

4853

4860

4875

5053

5475

6851

7053

Food Storage and Ware Housing
Village and Small Industries

Industries

Non-Ferrous Mining and Metallurgical
Industries

Other Industries

Ports and Light Houses

Civil Aviation

Secretariat Economic Services
Foreign Trade and Export Promotion

Capital Outlay on Village and Small
Industries

Capital Outlay on Non-Ferrous Mining and
Metallurgical Industries

Capital Outlay on Consumer Industries

Capital Outlay on Other Industries

Capital Outlay on Civil Aviation

Capital Outlay on Other General Economic
Services

Loans for Village and Small Industries

Loans for Civil Aviation
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2020-2021 &5° [Pody §°6%0 GoSPol

(S8 7 &5 P05 9050 '3 TN aSpQADa LD Dorlodontod)

(Graroen &0’ Rupees in Lakhs)

83 Gedrotty Gross Demand oSQreh Recoveries QES oIgoSaesn Net Expenditure
et 63 ERTEN Sgad 256
> o [SISIVE NG 5030650
[SISASH DEVE GoSPolid Ba3Sag NG SOFLH e,
. . ° Revenue Capital Total Net
Revenue Capital Total Gross  Revenue  Capital Total .
. (4-7) (5-8) Expenditure
Demand Recoveries (6-9)
(4) () (6) @) (8) ) (10) (11) (12)
6743,27.70 246,00.00 6989,27.70 4,55.48 . 4,55.48 6738,72.22 246,00.00 6984,72.22
2081,46.48  1320,29.52 3401,76.00 2081,46.48 1320,29.52 3401,76.00
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STATEMENT OF DEMANDS FOR GRANTS FOR 2020-2021

Volume 1/2

GodPolsd
INFYN S
Demand

[AINS SIS &02)0@0»‘3:3 ﬁé&:&) (31~
T
Service or Administration to

Number which the Demand relates

(The figures shown in italics represent "Charged" Expenditure)

Head of Account

n @ ©)
XXXVIE 085608, 590 0000 Doy 9P
TOURISM, ART AND CULTURE
2205 8¢, Doy 0@ 2205 Art and Culture
3452 H8ghS 3452 Tourism
4202 g, S, &9, RIS NIF 4202 Capital Outlay on Education, Sports, Art
ENLE DRI and Culture
4205 5%, D00y )RR FEEroitioR 4205 Capital Outlay on Promotion of Art and
260206 DACIP(IS Culture
5452 Horglasdn D Dt AJAIR(I0 5452  Capital Outlay on Tourism
XXXVIII - SIS0 aPeeras
CIVIL SUPPLIES
ADMINISTRATION
2236 FYHBo 2236 Nutrition
3451 DOTPO0H 08 DO 3451 Secretariat Economic Services
3456 &S JSDHT 3456 Civil Supplies
3475 388 Fordn @0¥ KO3 3475 Other General Economic Services
5475 388 Forde w0¥ G0z 5475 Capital Outlay on Other General Economic
ENLE DRI Services
XXXIX Q5 Qéécﬁé G50y 028, DUFIIEN”
VSISV
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,
ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATIONS
3425  3BS Q0N DOFWS 3425 Other Scientific Research
3451 Q0% 0¥ DO g0 3451 Secretariat Economic Services
5475 3%8 Forden @d¥ RGT ROV 5475 Capital Outlay on Other General Economic
0206 DACIPIS0 Services
XL Qe g8old Dopew
PUBLIC ENTERPRISES
3451 DOIPO0H 08 DO 3451 Secretariat Economic Services

Total Charged

Total Voted
Grand Total
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2020-2021 &5° [Pody §°6%0 GoSPol

(S8 7 &5 P05 9050 '3 TN aSpQADa LD Dorlodontod)

383 &edratsy Gross Demand

oSQreh Recoveries

(Graroen &0’ Rupees in Lakhs)
QES oIgoSaesn Net Expenditure

et 63 ERTEN Sgad 256
N el [SISIVE NG 5030650
[SISASH DEVE GoSPolid Ba3Sag FEIEAT SOFH S
- . ¥ Revenue Capital Total Net
Revenue Capital Total Gross  Revenue  Capital Total .
. 4-7) (5-8) Expenditure
Demand Recoveries
(6-9)
(4) ) 6) 0 8 9 (10) 11 (12)
49,12.96 37,3213 86,45.09 49,12.96 37,3213 86,45.09
3516,55.19 4,30.64 3520,85.83 1.23 1.23 3516,53.96 4,30.64 3520,84.60
145,72.25 51,65.00 197,37.25 145,72.25 51,65.00 197,37.25
1,54.93 1,54.93 1,54.93 1,54.93
19644,08.65 13963,71.41 33607,80.06 19644,08.65  13963,71.41 33607,80.06
164693,75.89  30432,88.98  195126,64.87 3945,19.85 6.99  394526.84  160748,56.04  30432,81.99 191181,38.03
184337,84.54  44396,60.39  228734,44.93  3945,19.85 6.99  394526.84  180392,64.69  44396,53.40 224789,18.09
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